
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

22 
23 

* Selected names should be underscored. 

VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
Day Tuesday 

DAILY DIARY 

Time 

8:15a 
8:45 
9:20 
9:35 

10:25 
10:40 
11:10 
12100 
12:15 
12:20 
12:45 
12:50 

1:45 
1:50 
2:00 
3:45 
4:35 
4:40 
4:45 
5:00 
5:55 

8:15 
9:40 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

f 
t 
f 

t 

t 
t 
t 
t 

LD 

White House Date May 7, 1963 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To the  White  House,  arriving  at  8:35 
Leadership Breakfast 
Walk to  President's  Office  w/  leaders 
To the  Capitol  w/  Sen.  Smathers  and  Sen.  Humphrey,  arriving  at  9:45,  conferring 

in car  w/  Senators,  arriving  office  at  10:00  am 
Cong. Jack  Brooks 
Discussion in  office  w/  Bob  Baskin  and  Mike  Quinn 
Meeting in  office  w/  James  Webb 
D. N.  Beasley  et  al  (see  notes) 
Senator Beal l 
Cong, Jack  Brooks 
Charlotte Brooks 
To House  side 
Cong. Albert  Thomas 
To the  EOB  -  via  car  111,  w/  G.  Reedy  and  V.  McCammon, arriving  at  1:57 
Space Council  Meeting  -  274  EOB 
Secretary McNamara 
Ramsey Clark 
Cong. Homer  Thornberry 
Cong. George  Mahon 
To 404 0 w/  V M -  drop  VM  off  at  home  --  arriving  4040  at  5:20  pm 
To Congressman  Thornberry's  party  at  his  residence,  arriving  at  6:05  --  meet  Mrs. 

Johnson there 
To Andrews  AFB  via  car  111  w/ MF,  arriving  at  9:35  pm 
To LBJ  Ranch , Texas,  arriving  at  10:45  am 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR ACTIVITY AND  CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  t o 
Lo -  Local 
LD -  Long  Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE; 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special  Plane 

CP -  Commercial  Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR -  Train 

Notes concerning  the  Vice  President's  Activity 
Entry No.  8  (representatives  of  Sabine  River  Authority) 
John W.  Simmons,  D.  N.  Beasley,  Bubba  Cowser,  E.  A.  Gene  Meek, 
J. L.  Payne,  Lynwood  Sanders,  Luther  B.  Simmons 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

23 9:40p Andrews AFB,  D.  C. AF Jetstar Paul Glynn,  MF LBJ Ranch,  Tex.  10:45 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


