The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

Day Tuesday

White House

\_\_\_\_\_ Date <u>May 7, 1963</u>

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD			
1	8:15a			To the White House, arriving at 8:35		
2	8:45			Leadership Breakfast	]	
3	9:20			Walk to President's Office w/ leaders		
4	9:35			To the Capitol w/ Sen. Smathers and Sen. Humphrey, arriving at 9:45, conferring		
				in car w/ Senators, arriving office at 10:00 am		
5	10:25	t	ľ	Cong. Jack Brooks	İ	
6	10:40			Discussion in office w/ Bob Baskin and Mike Quinn		
7	11:10			Meeting in office w/ James Webb	1	
8 -	<b>1</b> 2]00			D. N. Beasley et al (see notes)		
9	12:15	f		Senator Beall		
10	12:20	t		Cong. Jack Brooks		
11	12:45	f		Charlotte Brooks		
12	12:50		l	To House side		
13	1:45	t	l	Cong. Albert Thomas		
14	1:50		İ	To the EOB - via car 111, w/G. Reedy and V.McCammon, arriving at 1:57		
15	2:00			Space Council Meeting - 274 EOB		
16	3:45	t	l	Secretary McNamara		
17	4:35	t	I	Ramsey Clark		
18	4:40	t	1	Cong. Homer Thornberry		
19	4:45	t		Cong. George Mahon		
20	5:00			To 4040 w/VM - drop VM off at home arriving 4040 at 5:20 pm		
21	5:55			To Congressman Thornberry's party at his residence, arriving at 6:05 meet Mrs.  Johnson there		
22	8:15			To Andrews AFB via car 111 w/ MF, arriving at 9:35 pm		
23	9:40			To LBJ Ranch, Texas, arriving at 10:45 am		
			1			
			- 1			
i		İ				
					<b> </b>	
					l	
				·		

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Entry No. 8 (representatives of Sabine River Authority)

John W. Simmons, D. N. Beasley, Bubba Cowser, E. A. Gene Meek, J. L. Payne, Lynwood Sanders, Luther B. Simmons

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

- Cab

R - Restaurant

- Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	TIVAGE VOLLATII									
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time Remarks**				
23	9:40p	Andrews AFB, D.C.	AF Jetstar	Paul Glynn, MF	LBJ Ranch, Tex	. 10:45				
	÷									
		,								
	8	, ,								
	,									
	·		·							
	·									

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.